
 

Mr. Myrtetus Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

1 
 

 8:25- 
9:08 

Math MATH 
 
 
 
 
 

MATH MATH 
 
 
 

Spelling Activity 

MATH 
 
 
 
 

9:30 Spelling Test 
2 9:08- 

9:51  
2B- Art  
MATH 

Recess 
 

9:51- 
10:11 

Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess 

3 
 

10:11- 
10:54 

2X- PE 
2Y- Music 

Writer’s Workshop 2nd Grade Music and PE  
Alternate Each Wednesday Writer’s Workshop 2Y- PE 

2X- Music 

4 
 

10:54- 
11:37 

 
Writer’s Workshop 2Y- PE 

2X- Music  
Learning  

Clubs 

2X- PE 
2Y- Music Learning  

Clubs 5 
 

11:37 
-12:20 

Learning Club Intro 
11:50  Spelling Intro 

Reader’s Workshop Garden 

Lunch 
 

12:20- 
1:00 

     

6 
 

1:00 - 
1:43 

 

Learning  
Clubs 

Social Studies 2B- Library  
 

Social Studies Writer’s  
Workshop 

 

7 
 

1:43 - 
2:26 

 

SEL 
Problem Solving Math 

Writer’s Workshop SEL 
Problem Solving Math 

 
Readers Workshop 

8 
 

2:26-  
3:10  

 

Science 2:30 Dismissal Science 
 

 


