Mr. Myrtetus		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
1	8:25- 9:08	Math	MATH	MATH	MATH	MATH
2	9:08- 9:51	2B- Art MATH			Spelling Activity	9:30 Spelling Test
Recess	9:51- 10:11	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess
3	10:11- 10:54	2X- PE 2Y- Music	Writer's Workshop	2nd Grade Music and PE Alternate Each Wednesday	Writer's Workshop	2Y- PE 2X- Music
4	10:54- 11:37	Writer's Workshop	2Y- PE 2X- Music	Learning	2X- PE 2Y- Music	Learning
5	11:37 -12:20	Learning Club Intro 11:50 Spelling Intro	Reader's Workshop	Clubs	Garden	Clubs
Lunch	12:20- 1:00					
6	1:00 - 1:43	Learning Clubs	Social Studies	2B- Library	Social Studies	Writer's Workshop
7	1:43 - 2:26		SEL Problem Solving Math	Writer's Workshop	SEL Problem Solving Math	Readers Workshop
8	2:26- 3:10		Science	2:30 Dismissal	Science	